
dlin on Communi Centre

Profit & Loss Account

For the 12 Months endin 31 March 2018

Income

2018 2018 2017 2017

Room Hire

WBTC-Office/Room Hire

Bar

Cafe

Ticket Sales

Raffle Proceeds

Donation

26006
5054

16881
924

1987
0

80

24806
7715

19489
501

4152
109

0

Total Income 50931 56772

Expenditure

Bar

Cleaning

,. Infrastructure 5 Repairs

Kitchen Upgrade

Office

Utilities

Booking Costs

Grants Dispersed

Sundries

11839
1699

26731
0

3538
10351
2200

0
601

9968
2181

11667
34144

2175
9437
3500

11571
319

Total Expenditure 56959 84962

Net Loss for period 6028 28190

56959 56959 84962 84962

Loss Current Period

Loss Period 16/17
Surplus 15/16
Surplus 14/15
Surplus 13/14
Surplus 12/13
Cash B/F 12/13

-6028
-28190
13941
13400
23025
18140

516

34804


